21/9/2014

Task T2.2 (Dutch) Mon 25-Aug-14

Order Check Radius SS/ES Distance Name Description

TO 0.0 km SO01
1 Exit 5.000 km SS 3.1km E21
2 Entry 1.000 km 4.7 km EO02
3 Entry 1.000 km 10.9 km E47
4 Entry 1.000 km 14.9km EO04
5 Entry 1.000 km 28.9km E43
6 Entry 5.000 km 37.5km E16
7 Entry 1.000 km 64.8 km E20
8 Entry 1.000 km 68.5km E19
9 Entry 2.000 km ES 78.6 km G20
GOAL Entry 0.400 km 80.2 km G20
Rank ID Name Nation
1 0118 Max Stek NLD
2 0202 Nanda Walliser NLD
3 0170 Wilco Lengkeek NLD
4 0042 Fred Bleijs NLD
5 0115 robert smits NLD
6 0160 Ronny Geijsen NLD
7 0108 Hugo Robben NLD
8 0197 Ruud van der Heijden NLD
9 0079 Sander De-Lepper NLD
10 0195 Robin Turkenburg NLD
11 0151 Jeroen de Vos NLD

Task Statistics

Total Pilots: 120

Pilots Landed Out: 104

Pilots at ES: 16

Pilots in Goal: 16

COLL D-ARES
PORT AGER
TORRE MOROS
Rail

AGULLO

Castle

PONT MONTANYANA
ABELLA CONCA
ISONA

LakeBar
LakeBar

Glider

Ozone Mantra LM5
Swing Core 3
Ozone Mantra 6
Ozone Delta 2
Ozone Mantra M4
Ozone Enzo 2
Ozone Mantra M6
Ozone Mantra M6
Ozone Delta 2
Advance Sigma 8
Advance Sigma 8

Task T2.2 (Dutch) Mon 25-Aug-14

British Paragliding Championships
Ager, Spain

Sponsor

Achterhoekse XCC

UP International / Promosan
LC Engineers & Consultants

HealthLink Europe
A Klopfenstein

MENNENS
me-myself-and-i
Non

Scoring Parameters

Nominal Distance: 30.0 km
Minimum Distance: 5.0 km
Nominal Goal: 25 %
Nominal Time: 00:45

http://fastretrieve.com/BOC/results/t_2_7 5.htm?ts=140828205212

Start Finish

Task Validity

Launch Validity: 1.000
Distance Validity: 1.000
Time Validity: 1.000
Task Validity: 1.000

Time

80.19 104.9 225
0.0 30.6
0.0 220

74.36
70.70
53.18
52.75
37.74
34.95
34.61
33.30
31.70
17.20

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Maximum Points

7.8
7.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Speed Distance Spd P LOP ArrP
14:00:00 18:00:32 04:00:32 18.71

7.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Dst P Score
707.1 842
681.3 712
653.0 675
523.3 531
520.4 527
428.0 428
382.8 383
3728 373
325.3 325
260.7 261
163.7 164

Max Distance Points:
Max Time Points:
Max Lead-Out Points:
Max Arrival Points:

Max Task Points:

7071
205.1
51.3
36.6

1000.0

7



